THE ERYTHROMELALGIA ASSOCIATION
STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL POSITION
FOR THE YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2020

ASSETS 12/31/2020
Cash & Cash Equivalents 147,912

Total Assets 147,912

LIABILITIES AND FUND BALANCE

Total Liabilities -

Fund Balance - Operating 143,923
Fund Balance - Patient Guide Project 3,989
Total Fund Balances 147,912

Total Liabilities & Fund Balances 147,912

THE ERYTHROMELALGIA ASSOCIATION

STATEMENT OF ACTIVITY
FYE 12/31/2020
REVENUE
Donations:
Individual Donations
General 1,833
Research 2,000
Appeals 19,825
Honor 200
Memory 100
23,958
Social Media Fundraisers:
Facebook 5,415
Amazon Smile 193
Network for Good 30
5,638
Total Donations 29,596
Total Revenue 29,596

EXPENDITURES



Website
Webhosting

Printing

Postage
Telecommunications
Office Supplies
NORD Membership
Materials (T-Shirts)
Insurance

Paypal Fees

Total Expenditures

Net Revenue

575
297
3,256
2,990
785
165
50
1,400
878
33

10,429

19,167



