THE ERYTHROMELALGIA ASSOCIATION STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL POSITION FOR THE YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2020

ASSETS	12/31/2020
Cash & Cash Equivalents	147,912
Total Assets	147,912
LIABILITIES AND FUND BALANCE	
Total Liabilities	
Fund Balance - Operating Fund Balance - Patient Guide Project	143,923 3,989
Total Fund Balances	147,912
Total Liabilities & Fund Balances	147,912

THE ERYTHROMELALGIA ASSOCIATION STATEMENT OF ACTIVITY FYE 12/31/2020

REV	'ENUE	
-----	-------	--

Donations:

Individual Donations

General	1,833
Research	2,000
Appeals	19,825
Honor	200
Memory	100
	23,958
Social Media Fundraisers:	

So

Facebook	5,415
Amazon Smile	193
Network for Good	30
	5,638

Total Donations 29,596

29,596 **Total Revenue**

EXPENDITURES

Website	575	
Webhosting	297	
Printing	3,256	
Postage	2,990	
Telecommunications	785	
Office Supplies	165	
NORD Membership	50	
Materials (T-Shirts)	1,400	
Insurance	878	
Paypal Fees	33	
	_	
Total Expenditures	10,429	
Net Revenue	19,167	